ICATS CONTESTS - TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2024

11134
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

ADDRESS: 4-A, BLOCK 1, SCHEME 36, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR,

CITY: KARACHI PROVINCE / REGION:  SINDH
POSITION: NATIONAL TOPPER
ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE  T.MARKS O.MARKS  %AGE
11134-E-6-4897 SOHA SHAHBAZ SHAHBAZ AHMER 6 90 90 100.00%
TOTAL: 1
POSITION: PROVINCIAL TOPPER
ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T.MARKS O.MARKS  %AGE
11134-E-8-4925 HIBA SHARIQ JALEESI SHARIQ HASNAIN JALEESI 8 90 86 95.56%
11134-E-8-4926  AISHA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 8 90 86 95.56%
TOTAL: 2
POSITION: SCHOOL TOPPER
ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE  T.MARKS O.MARKS  %AGE
11134-E-6-4900 SYED ASIM ATIF SYED ATIF 6 90 78 86.67%
11134-E-7-4914 LAILA RIZVI SYED SIKANDER ZAMIR RIZVI 7 90 78 86.67%
11134-E-8-4932  RAYYAN SHOAIB SHOAIB JAWAID 8 90 67 74.44%
TOTAL: 3
POSITION: ICATS POUCH WINNER
ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T.MARKS O.MARKS  %AGE
11134-E-6-4897 SOHA SHAHBAZ SHAHBAZ AHMER 6 90 90 100.00%
11134-E-6-4900 SYED ASIM ATIF SYED ATIF 6 90 78 86.67%
11134-E-6-4894  MUHAMMAD AMWAZ MADIHA SALAM 6 90 66 73.33%
11134-E-6-4901 HUSSAIN ALI ABDUL SAMAD SOMRO 6 90 59 65.56%
11134-E-6-4898  INAYAH FAISAL FAISAL GHAFOOR 6 90 58 64.44%
11134-E-6-4890  MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR MAHMOOD AKBAR 6 90 54 60.00%

MAHMOOD
11134-E-6-4891  LAIBA KHAN SANAWER KHAN 6 90 54 60.00%
11134-E-6-4892  ILSA JAWWAD MIRZA JAWWAD BAIG 6 90 54 60.00%
11134-E-6-4893  ASHARIB KHAN JAVED KHAN 6 90 54 60.00%
11134-E-6-4899  MOATTAR FATIMA HUSNAIN ALI AWAN 6 90 54 60.00%
11134-E-6-4902  SYED MOHAMMAD AKHNAF  SYED REHAN HAIDER KAZMI 6 90 50 55.56%
11134-E-6-4903  SARIM AHMED SOLANGI NISAR AHMED SOLANGI 6 90 48 53.33%
11134-E-6-4889  ABDULLAH IMRAN IMRAN ZAHID 6 90 47 52.22%
MUHAMMAD

11134-E-7-4914  LAILARIZVI SYED SIKANDER ZAMIR RIZVI 7 90 78 86.67%
11134-E-7-4920  SHIZA KASHIF MUHAMMAD KASHIF 7 90 75 83.33%
11134-E-7-4904  ZAINAB FARMAN ALI 7 90 66 73.33%
11134-E-7-4907  ADIL HUSSAIN MANGI GHULAM HUSSAIN 7 90 66 73.33%
11134-E-7-4909  ESHAAL AJAZ MOHAMMAD AJAZ 7 90 62 68.89%
11134-E-7-4910  ESHAL AZIZ TARIQ AZIZ 7 90 58 64.44%
11134-E-7-4922  AAMNA SARFARAZ SARFARAZ HUSSAIN 7 90 58 64.44%
11134-E-7-4905  SYEDA MEERAB MOHSIN SYED MOHSIN KALEEM 7 90 54 60.00%
11134-E-7-4908  HAMZA SAAD AHMED SAAD AHMAD ZIA 7 90 54 60.00%
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ROLL NO.
11134-E-7-4911
11134-E-7-4916
11134-E-7-4923
11134-E-7-4912
11134-E-7-4915
11134-E-7-4917
11134-E-7-4906
11134-E-7-4913
11134-E-7-4918
11134-E-8-4925
11134-E-8-4926
11134-E-8-4932
11134-E-8-4930
11134-E-8-4924
11134-E-8-4929
11134-E-8-4931
11134-E-8-4927
TOTAL: 39

STUDENT NAME

ZUMAR EIMAN

HAFSA KAMRAN
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
AYAN SHAIKH
SHUJJA-UR-RAHMAN
SANYAH FAROOQ BARI
MUHAMMAD MAHD BUTT
SYED MAARIJ HASAN
MEERAB NAZIM

HIBA SHARIQ JALEESI
AISHA ASIF

RAYYAN SHOAIB

AREEBA IFTIKHAR

ZOYA KHAN

MAZHAR ALI DHALET
SYEDA ALISHBAH FATIMA
ABDUL SAMAD

TOTAL TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS: 45

ICATS CRITERIA:

FATHER NAME

ABDUL SAMI SHAIKH
KAMRAN UDDIN

HAIDER ALI

IMRAN SHAIKH

FAISAL MAJEED SAQIB
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ BARI
MUHAMMAD ANJUM KAISER
SYED KHURRAM HASAN
RANA MUHAMMAD NAZIM
SHARIQ HASNAIN JALEESI
MUHAMMAD ASIF

SHOAIB JAWAID

IFTIKHAR AHMED
MUHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN
MUZAFFAR ALI

SYED SAMEEL SAEED NAQV!I
GHULAM MUSTAFA SHAIKH

- NATIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at National level.

- PROVINCIAL / REGIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at Provincial / Regional level.
- SCHOOL TOPPERS: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.
- ICATS POUCH WINNERS: Minimum 50% marks obtained.

GRADE
7

00 00 0 0 00 0 00 00 N N N N N N NV

T. MARKS O. MARKS

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

54
54
54
51
51
51
50
46
46
86
86
67
66
58
54
54
50

%AGE
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
56.67%
56.67%
56.67%
55.56%
51.11%
51.11%
95.56%
95.56%
74.44%
73.33%
64.44%
60.00%
60.00%
55.56%

Page 2 of 2



